Grand Prix National U12 Filles - Aix en Provence

du 01/04/2023 au 02/04/2023 - GOLF D'AIX EN PROVENCE
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NOM Prénom
PIERRAT Julianne

LEVEILLE Ambre
SCOTTI Lilou
MARTIN Lou
DOLIGEZ Emma
DA EIRA Morgane
BASTONI Elea
JORAT Océane
MOLLIET Matylda
BINET Liliane
GENOULAZ Laura
GOUYON Jade
DIGUERHER Prune
NEPPER Chloe
NGUYEN WILBAL Alice
GENOULAZ Anna
BIZET Victoire

ROBERT Eva

NOM Prénom
BONFANTI Josephine

FONTEYNE Loulou
KARDASIK Jurilayci
LAURENT GAY Victoria
TERTIAN Romy

YOUSFI Diane

Liste officielle

ldx
7,2

14,6
17,1
14,1
15,4
16,8

17,2

Wild Card

ldx
23,1

8,1

DTN

M.J.

152

172

176

179

184

187

193

221

227

231

240

247

258

263

M.J.

150

135

Inscrit le

18/01/23

16/01/23

09/02/23

29/01/23

28/01/23

19/01/23

19/01/23

03/02/23

20/02/23

27/01/23

28/02/23

28/02/23

19/01/23

01/02/23

16/01/23

28/02/23

18/02/23

24/02/23

Inscrit le

21/01/23

06/03/23

06/03/23

01/03/23

18/01/23

04/02/23

Ligue

HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
AURA

AURA

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



1

NOM Prénom
I N BuUZEA Maya Amélie

Hors critére

ldx
21,5

M.J.

228

Inscrit le
19/02/23

Ligue

GRAND-EST



